Crse N\ Sect Course Title

Crd t Camp Grad Fee Web Max En Start Date

Schedule Summer 2024
Juris Doctor

End Date Meet Days From Room As Instructor ( * = primary)

Notes: List any additional dates, prerequisites, or cross-list

70001
70269

70005

70002

LAW
LAW

LAW

LAW

755
595

757

795

01
01

01

01

Advanced Legal Resrch&Wrtng
Apprenticeship

Drafting Contracts

Externship: Legal Aid

3 MAD S

1-5 MAT L

Y

N

20
20

25

6

5/6/24
5/6/24

5/6/24

5/6/24

6/19/24 T, TH 5:30PM  8:30PM RH103 100% - Lannetti, David*
8/10/24 NI/A N/A NA N/A 100% - Alcaide, Sandra*
8/10/24 T 2:.00PM 5:00PM  ONLINE 100% - Whittico, Gloria*
8/10/24 NI/A N/A NA N/A 100% - McKee, Kathleen*

instructions

Prerequisites: LAW 552 & 553.

Prerequisites: Approval/Application process required. Course will
be taught online. Submit Individual Study form to Professor
Alcaide.

Prerequisites: LAW 521, 522, 552, 553.  Online course with 5 live
session to be conducted via Zoom. The professor will communicate
with the students the dates they need to meet on Zoom.

Prerequisites: LAW 511, 521, 522, 541, 542, 551, 552, 553, 554,

561, and 562. Approval required. Submit Individual Study form to
Professor McKee to



