Schedule Summer 2024 Juris Doctor

CRN Subj	Crse N Sect Course Title	Crd I Camp Grad Fee Web Max En Start Date	End Date Meet Days From To	Room As Instructor (* = primary)	Notes: List any additional dates, prerequisites, or cross-list instructions
70001 LAW	755 01 Advanced Legal Resrch&Wrtng	3 MAT S N Y 20 5/6/24	6/19/24 T,TH 5:30 PM 8:30	PM RH 103 100% - Lannetti, David*	Prerequisites: LAW 552 & 553.
70269 LAW	595 01 Apprenticeship	4-10 MAD L Y N 20 5/6/24	8/10/24 N/A N/A NA	N/A 100% - Alcaide, Sandra*	Prerequisites: Approval/Application process required. Course will be taught online. Submit Individual Study form to Professor Alcaide.
70005 LAW	757 01 Drafting Contracts	3 MAD S Y Y 25 5/6/24	8/10/24 T 2:00 PM 5:00	PM ONLINE 100% - Whittico, Gloria*	Prerequisites: LAW 521, 522, 552, 553. Online course with 5 live session to be conducted via Zoom. The professor will communicate with the students the dates they need to meet on Zoom.
70002 LAW	795 01 Externship: Legal Aid	1-5 MAT L Y N 6 5/662EA 6 N	/A 8/10/24 N/A N/A NA	N/A 100% - McKee, Kathleen*	Prerequisites: LAW 511, 521, 522, 541, 542, 551, 552, 553, 554, 561, and 562. Approval required. Submit Individual Study form to Professor McKee to